

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: W.P.NO. 13239 Of 2015**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
<b>03.</b>	<b>08.08.2024</b>	<b><u>CVBR,J</u></b>  Sri Ashwad, learned counsel representing Sri A. Sanjeeva Reddy, learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the learned counsel on record is not feeling well and seeks time.  List on 19.08.2024 finally.  b/o ssp	Tr. to IO folder before corrections.

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>