

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.37552 and 13239 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.03.2026	<p><u>VRKR, J</u></p> <p>Learned Assistant Government pleader for Land Acquisition seeks two(02) weeks time for filing counter-affidavit. Post on 25.03.2026.</p> <p>B/o hk</p>	<p>Tr. to I/O. folder before corrections, if any.</p>